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1702 07/13/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID JUNE SALES TAX 2015 20.15
Totals for 1702 20.15
1909 07/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JUNE 2015 2.83
Totals for 1909 2.83
1910 07/10/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CUSTODIAL/BOLT SET TOILET 5.99
Totals for 1910 5.99
1911 07/28/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS & GIFTS 34.71
INVOICE
Totals for 1911 34.71
2507 07/14/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MATERIALS TO BUILD (2) 8'X1l2' 599.00
STORAGE SHEDS- STUDENTS
BUILDING PROJECT
Totals for 2507 599.00
2508 07/23/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID REIMBURSED MONEY PAID TO 40.00
WRONG VENDOR, RECEIVED ONE
CHECK, PAY TEACHER
AFFILIATION FEES TO PTE FUNDS
Totals for 2508 40.00
2509 07/23/2015 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX STUDENT AFFILIATION HOSA FEES 680.00
PAID TO WRONG VENDOR,
REIMBURSED, NOW PAYING TO
CORRECT VENDOR
Totals for 2509 680.00
4313 07/20/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 186.44
Totals for 4313 186.44
4314 07/20/2015 SOROPTIMIST INTL OF BURLEY ID Soroptimist Membership Dues 100.00
2015-2016 (6/30)
Totals for 4314 100.00
5705 07/14/2015 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID stamps 245.00
Totals for 5705 245.00
5929 07/14/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: JUNE SALES TAX 3.82
Totals for 5929 3.82
6743 07/13/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Gift Card - 100.00
Retirement
Totals for 6743 100.00
6744 07/13/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Cheer - Summer Camp & Parade 456.55
Shirts
Totals for 6744 456.55
6745 07/13/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Goodies for Cheer Party 71.96
Totals for 6745 71.96
8468 07/05/2015 VAN SCHALKWYK, WARRE SANDY uT Volleyball Camp 2,550.00
Totals for 8468 2,550.00
8469 07/09/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID June Sales Tax 126.44
Totals for 8469 126.44
8470 07/09/2015 KELBY'S CLOSET OAKLEY ID Tie Sales 800.00
Totals for 8470 800.00
8471 07/09/2015 NORCO BURLEY ID Bump Caps For Meats 15.34
Totals for 8471 15.34
8472 07/14/2015 HEALY SPORTSWEAR, LL RANCHO CORDOVA CA Football Uniform Package and 1,880.00
Practice Jerseys
Totals for 8472 1,880.00
8473 07/23/2015 WADSWORTH, KORYL OAKLEY ID Choreography 500.00
Totals for 8473 500.00
8474 07/23/2015 BOBADILLA, ADRIANNA OAKLEY D Cheer Shirts, Shorts and 85.00
Shoes Refund
Totals for 8474 85.00
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8475 07/23/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE D IDLA Classes For OHS Students 675.00
Totals for 8475 675.00
8476 07/23/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY D Duel Credit Classes $92.50 1,017.50

Per Student

Totals for 8476 1,017.50
8477 07/23/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID JH/HS Pay To Play 1,860.00
Totals for 8477 1,860.00
8478 07/23/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Cheer: Socks, Stickers Etc, 599.97
and Shoes
Totals for 8478 599.97
8479 07/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer Ink 97.94
Totals for 8479 97.94
8748 07/07/2015 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR WEBER STATE 698.39
ROOMS
Totals for 8748 698.39
8749 07/07/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FOOD SERVICES OUTSTANDING 1,004.18
BALANCE 2015
Totals for 8749 1,004.18
8750 07/07/2015 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID STUNT CLINIC CHEER 1,200.00
Totals for 8750 1,200.00
8751 07/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JUNE 2015 3.68
Totals for 8751 3.68
8752 07/13/2015 ISU BANDS POCATELLO ID BAND CAMP 4,820.00
Totals for 8752 4,820.00
8753 07/14/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN ID IN SERVICE 125.00
Totals for 8753 125.00
8754 07/14/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR TEEN LIVING 142.21
CLASS
Totals for 8754 142.21
8755 07/14/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID POWER AIDE 348.00
Totals for 8755 348.00
8756 07/14/2015 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 101.05
Totals for 8756 101.05
8757 07/14/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BELCANTOS 181.25
Totals for 8757 181.25
8758 07/14/2015 BEST WESTERN PLUS UN MOSCOW ID ROOMS FOR CDE 1,574.85
Totals for 8758 1,574.85
8759 07/14/2015 CANDLEWOOD SUITES MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR GIRLS SOCCER 840.00
Totals for 8759 840.00
8760 07/14/2015 EXTREME OZONE LLC KAYSVILLE UuT 28G OZONE MACHINE 700.00
Totals for 8760 700.00
8761 07/14/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH JACKETS FOR FFA 136.00
Totals for 8761 136.00
8762 07/14/2015 OKELBERRY, RANDY HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR OIL FOR 29.21
FOUR WHEELERS
Totals for 8762 29.21
8763 07/14/2015 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE FOR PITNEY BOWES 1,020.99
MACHINE
Totals for 8763 1,020.99
8764 07/14/2015 ROARING SPRINGS MERIDIAN ID SOCCER TRIP/TOURNEY TO BOISE 466.19
Totals for 8764 466.19
8765 07/14/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS 1,101.04
Totals for 8765 1,101.04
8766 07/14/2015 WILSON VENTURES MERIDIAN ID YEARBOOK ADVISER CAMP 285.00

REGISTRATION
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Totals for 8766 285.00
8767 07/14/2015 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID PIPE FOR FAIRGROUNDS 1,657.95
Totals for 8767 1,657.95
8768 07/14/2015 ROGERS ATHLETIC CLARE MI CONTRACT FOR BLOCKING SLED 3,819.50
Totals for 8768 3,819.50
8769 07/14/2015 CASSIA COUNTY FAIR RENTAL FOR FAIR BOOTH BAND 500.00
Totals for 8769 500.00
8770 07/14/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID HEALTH PERMIT FOR FAIR BOOTH 60.00
Totals for 8770 60.00
8771 07/14/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA MEMBERSHIP FEES 2,141.00
Totals for 8771 2,141.00
8772 07/14/2015 BEST WESTERN TWIN FA TWIN FALLS ID IVATA IN SERVICE ROOMS 560.00
Totals for 8772 560.00
8773 07/14/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID SUMMER CONFERENCE TRAVEL 150.00
EXPENSE
Totals for 8773 150.00
8774 07/14/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID ENDING YEAR BAL. OF FOOD 46.46

SERVICE FOR FCS

Totals for 8774 46.46

8775 07/14/2015 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID SUMMER CONFERENCE TRAVEL 150.00
EXPENSE

Totals for 8775 150.00

8776 07/14/2015 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID EXPENSES FOR OFFICER 218.29

TRAINING/FFA CONF.

Totals for 8776 218.29

8777 07/14/2015 SANDERS, CASEY BRIGHAM CITY UuT SUMMER CONFERENCE TRAVEL 150.00
EXPENSE

Totals for 8777 150.00

8778 07/14/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID hardware for picnic tables 86.66

Totals for 8778 86.66

8779 07/14/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CLOSE OUT BOBCAT CAFE FOR 147.42

YEAR 2015 CHARGES

Totals for 8779 147.42
8780 07/15/2015 ALL THAT DANCE WEAR RIGBY ID DANCE CLOTHING 1,566.00
Totals for 8780 1,566.00
8781 07/21/2015 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID STUDENT COUNCIL YOUTH 231.00

ACTIVITY/ROPES COURSE

Totals for 8781 231.00
8782 07/21/2015 COX, BILLY HEYBURN ID WEIGHT ROOM FEE 650.00
Totals for 8782 650.00
8783 07/21/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SENIOR BAGS 150.00
Totals for 8783 150.00
8784 07/21/2015 GOPHER SPORTS MINNEAPOLIS MN DODGE BALLS FOR PE 174.33
Totals for 8784 174.33
8785 07/21/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID GAS® 54.00
Totals for 8785 54.00
8786 07/21/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID PROJECT SUPPLIES 47.006
Totals for 8786 47.06
8787 07/21/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID DRILL/WATER SEAL 88.56
Totals for 8787 88.56
8788 07/21/2015 THOMAS, JED HEYBURN ID WEIGHT ROOM FEE 650.00
Totals for 8788 650.00
8789 07/21/2015 NELSON, COLE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR ROOMS 185.79
Totals for 8789 185.79
8790 07/22/2015 ROARING SPRINGS MERIDIAN ID GIRLS SOCCER TEAM TOURNAMENT 209.78

TRIP
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Totals for 8790 209.78
9962 07/13/2015 DAVID Kenner LA Locks for lockers 360.00
Totals for 9962 360.00
9963 07/13/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID June Sales Tax 55.25
Totals for 9963 55.25
9964 07/13/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN Maintenance Supplies 9.26
Totals for 9964 9.26
9965 07/13/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Ice-cream treats 35.29
Totals for 9965 35.29
9966 07/13/2015 BEDKE, BOBBIE HEYBURN ID Cheer refund 350.00
Totals for 9966 350.00
9967 07/13/2015 PASKETT, TREVA BURLEY ID Cheer refund for 421.60
Totals for 9967 421.60
15489 07/07/2015 BODY FX LLC CHEER GUEST 2,000.00
COACH/CHOREOGRAPHY
Totals for 15489 2,000.00
15491 07/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR JUNE 2015 5.94
Totals for 15491 5.94
15492 07/14/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID REPAIRS AND PARTS FOR BAND 39.00
INSTRUMENTS
Totals for 15492 39.00
15493 07/14/2015 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA RENEWAL FOR LIBRARY WORLD. 439.00

COM SERVICE
Totals for 15493 439.00
15494 07/14/2015 NASSP RESTON VI NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 385.00
CHAPTER RENEWAL
Totals for 15494 385.00
15495 07/14/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY D HOTEL ROOM FOR 89.64

YEARBOOK INSTRUCTOR

Totals for 15495 89.64
15496 07/14/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR THE AG SHOP 39.44
Totals for 15496 39.44
15497 07/14/2015 MATTHEWS, CHRISTA DECLO ID CHOREOGRAPHY FOR DANCE TEAM 3,675.00
Totals for 15497 3,675.00
15498 07/14/2015 COMFORT INN & SUITES BOUNTIFUL UuT HOTEL ROOMS FOR TRENDSETTERS 1,280.00
TRIP IN APRIL
Totals for 15498 1,280.00
15499 07/23/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 38.99
Totals for 15499 38.99
15500 07/23/2015 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR FFA/ADRIANA 1,000.00
Totals for 15500 1,000.00
15501 07/23/2015 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR HORNET HIVE 250.00
BAKERY/
Totals for 15501 250.00
15502 07/23/2015 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVER PROVO UuT SCHOLARSHIP FOR DECLO LIONS 500.00
CLUB/
Totals for 15502 500.00
15503 07/23/2015 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO MOSCOW ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 175.00
CONCESSIONS/
Totals for 15503 175.00
15504 07/23/2015 WEBER STATE UNIVERSI OGDEN uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR DHS SENIOR 400.00
PROJECT/
Totals for 15504 400.00
15505 07/23/2015 USU LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR DECLO LIONS 500.00

CLUB/
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Totals for 15505 500.00
15506 07/23/2015 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR DECLO LIONS 500.00
CLUB/
Totals for 15506 500.00
15507 07/23/2015 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 175.00
CONCESSIONS/
Totals for 15507 175.00
15508 07/23/2015 COLLEGE OF IDAHO CALDWELL ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 400.00
CONCESSIONS/
Totals for 15508 400.00
15509 07/23/2015 USU LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR DECLO 1,000.00
FFA/
Totals for 15509 1,000.00
15510 07/23/2015 USU LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR DHS SENIOR 400.00
PROJECT/
Totals for 15510 400.00
15511 07/23/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SUPPLIES FOR ID MAKER 200.95
Totals for 15511 200.95
15512 07/28/2015 GREENER'S CANVAS BURLEY ID REPAIR ON THE STAGE CURTAIN 75.00
Totals for 15512 75.00
15513 07/28/2015 OAKRIDGE APARTMENTS LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP 500.00
Totals for 15513 500.00
15514 07/28/2015 USU LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR 500.00
A#01949664
Totals for 15514 500.00
15515 07/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BOOK FOR MEETING PROTOCOL 27.50
Totals for 15515 27.50
17802 07/28/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID ROYAL AND GOLD JR HIGH 1,356.99

FOOTBALL JERSEYS (SEE

ATTACHED)
Totals for 17802 1,356.99
17803 07/28/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL GRADUATION DIPLOMA ) 12.03
Totals for 17803 12.03
17804 07/28/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL
Totals for 17804 30.00
17805 07/28/2015 CARTISSER, JIM JEROME ID VOLLEYBALL CAMP FEES 2,470.00
Totals for 17805 2,470.00
17806 07/28/2015 CASSIA COUNTY 4-H BURLEY ID RRHS: DONATION FOR CASSIA CO. 100.00

FAIR 4-H/FFA ROUND ROBIN
Totals for 17806 100.00
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/OHS BUSINESS (ACT) : PTE 100.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15
REG ID#82043287-
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/OHS AG: (ACT) PTE SUMMER 100.00
CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15 REG
ID#82248864
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (ACT) PTE SUMMER 100.00
CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15 REG
ID#82043419-
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/RRHS-OHS FCS: (ACT) PTE 100.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15

REG ID#82727231-
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CAHS FCS: (ACT) PTE 100.00
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SUMMER CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15
REG ID#82727347
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/BJHS FCS: (ACT) PTE 100.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15
REG ID #82043215-
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: (ACT) PTE 100.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15
REG ID#82249059-
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC CADD: (ACT) PTE SUMMER 100.00
CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15 REG
ID#82249667
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ADMIN: (ACT) PTE SUMMER 100.00
CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15 REG
ID#82249133
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC EMT: (ACT) PTE SUMMER 100.00
CONFERENCE 7/20-22/15 REG
ID#82043049-
96492 07/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: (ACT) PTE 100.00
SUMMER CONFERECE 7/20-22/15
REG ID#82248987-
Totals for 96492 1,100.00
96589 07/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: HOSES AND NOZZLES 171.14
FOR BUS WASHING.

96589 07/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: NEW BRUSHES FOR BUS 20.22
WASHING.

Totals for 96589 191.36

96590 07/15/2015 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS-RRHS CONSUMER 230.93

SCIENCE/FOOD PRODUCTION: PTE
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 365.76 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 96590 230.93
96591 07/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: ONE 5 TON FLOOR JACK 848.80
FOR SHOP.
96591 07/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- #14 X 13.50

1-1/2" TAPPING SCREWS HEX
HEAD
Totals for 96591 862.30
96592 07/15/2015 BARFUSS, ROCHELLE RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO BEST 100.32
PRACTICES IN BOISE 7/22-23/15
Totals for 96592 100.32
96593 07/15/2015 BARKSDALE, PATRICIA BURLEY ID FS: SNA ANNUAL NATIONAL 178.00
CONFERENCE 2015 IN SLC
7/12-15/15
Totals for 96593 178.00
96594 07/15/2015 BARSON, ROSS HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: IASA CONFERENCE 70.00
IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
Totals for 96594 70.00
96595 07/15/2015 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER 233.68
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
372 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96595 233.68
96596 07/15/2015 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER 229.28
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15

362 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96596 229.28
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96597 07/15/2015 BELLISTON, SUSAN BURLEY D CO: HOTEL LODGING, ANAHEIM, 884.52

CA (POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY)

FOR DISTRICT ATTENDEE
96597 07/15/2015 BELLISTON, SUSAN BURLEY ID CO: LUGGAGE CHARGE FOR 25.00

DISTRICT ATTENDEE ATTENDING

POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY IN

ANAHEIM CA

Totals for 96597 909.52

96598 07/15/2015 BIRD, TROY OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: PTE SUMMER 230.93

CONFERENCE IN BOISE

7/19-22/15 365.76 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 96598 230.93
96599 07/15/2015 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- CLAMP FOR 11.50
WHEEL-LINE
Totals for 96599 11.50
96600 07/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: CREDIT ON SALES TAX -0.90

CHARGED IN ERROR-MEN'S KNEE
BOOTS TO USE IN VARIOUS
SCHOOLS
96600 07/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: MEN'S KNEE BOOTS TO 15.89
USE IN VARIOUS SCHOOLS

Totals for 96600 14.99

96601 07/15/2015 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN D TRANS: STN CONFERENCE IN RENO 207.00
NV 7/24-29/15

Totals for 96601 207.00

96602 07/15/2015 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN D TRANS: STN CONFERENCE IN RENO 207.00
NV 7/24-29/15

Totals for 96602 207.00

96603 07/15/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY D TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER 194.56

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
324 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96603 194.56
96604 07/15/2015 COLE, JANET ALBION ID CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: SUMMER 30.00
CONFERENCE POST-WORKSHOPS IN
BOISE 7/23-24/15
Totals for 96604 30.00
96605 07/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- REFLEX 31.08
STRIPPER, NUT DRIVER, SQ. BOX
Totals for 96605 31.08
96606 07/15/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: FLAT TIRE REPAIR ON 43.00
BUS 09-4. 7/7/2015

96606 07/15/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: TIRES FOR LAWN MOWER. 167.717
7/1/2015

Totals for 96606 210.77

96607 07/15/2015 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER 216.08

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
332 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96607 216.08
96608 07/15/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER 231.92
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
368 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96608 231.92
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,190.00

RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
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CONSTRUCTION- TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF MALTA SCHOOL SITE
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,335.00
RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
CONSTRUCTION-TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SITE
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,565.00
RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
CONSTRUCTION- TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF DECLO SCHOOL SITE
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1,815.00
RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
CONSTRUCTION- TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF NEW SCHOOL SITE ON
PARK AVENUE
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,208.75
RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
CONSTRUCTION- TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF BURLEY JUNIOR HIGH
SITE
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,710.00
RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
CONSTRUCTION-TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF DWORSHAK SCHOOL
SITE
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,087.50
RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
CONSTRUCTION-TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF WHITE PINE SCHOOL
SITE
96613 07/15/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,232.50
RENDERED SITE SURVEYS OF
SCHOOL LOTS FOR PROPOSED BOND
CONSTRUCTION-TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY OF OAKLEY SCHOOL SITE
Totals for 96613 18,143.75
96614 07/15/2015 EDIFY LEARNING, LLC CAMPBELL CA DIST: EDIFY ACCESS, (TM) 16,770.00
PLATFORM INSTALLATION
Totals for 96614 16,770.00
96615 07/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 1,113.00
TOWELS, TOWING ASSEMBLY,
SANDING DISKS, BUNGEE CORDS,
ELECTRICAL TAPE, STEP STOOLS,
HOSE ASSEMBLY 10" PUSH BROOMS
Totals for 96615 1,113.00
96616 07/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 69.11
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

Totals for 96616 69.11
96617 07/15/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- PAINT 61.84
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96617 07/15/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: BJHS- BLOCK 5.16

SOL SOLID 2X8X16 FOR

SPRINKLERS
Totals for 96617 67.00
96618 07/15/2015 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID CO: RENEWAL -SAFESCHOOLS 1,050.00
2015 7/1/15 TO 7/1/16
96618 07/15/2015 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID CO: RENEWAL - COMMERCIAL 277,589.00

PACKAGE - 7/1/15 TO 7/1/16
Totals for 96618 278,639.00
96619 07/15/2015 FRIES, L GENE DECLO D TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR PAINT 21.70
AND BRUSHES FOR BUS COMPOUND

IN DECLO.
Totals for 96619 21.70
96620 07/15/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA DIST: APPLITRACK RECRUITING 3,045.00
- 6/28/2015-6/27/2016
Totals for 96620 3,045.00
96621 07/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE-, J-FILL 66.58

FORWARD CLEANER
96621 07/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- WOOD 12,714.96
FLOOR FINISH 2 PART, J-FILL
FORWARD CLEANER, J-FILL
DISPENSER
Totals for 96621 12,781.54
96622 07/15/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIG: MIGRANT MTG IN BOISE 170.80
7/14-15/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96622 170.80
96623 07/15/2015 GOODE MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON DISTRICT 647.04
VEHICLE FORD EXPEDITION
C17145. 7/7/2015

Totals for 96623 647.04

96624 07/15/2015 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: STN CONFERENCE IN RENO 207.00
NV 7/24-29/15

Totals for 96624 207.00

96625 07/15/2015 HARPER, ALISHIA BURLEY ID CRTC CADD: PTE SUMMER 212.73

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 142.74 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 96625 212.73
96626 07/15/2015 HOPE, VICTORIA BURLEY ID TRANS: STN CONFERENCE IN RENO 207.00
NV 7/24-29/15
Totals for 96626 207.00
96627 07/15/2015 HUTCHINGS, REBECCA BURLEY ID CRTC/CHS FOOD PRODUCTION: PTE 212.74

SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-22/15 324.4 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 96627 212.74

96628 07/15/2015 IASA BOISE ID CRTC ADMIN: IASA DUES 2015-16 680.00
SY-

Totals for 96628 680.00

96629 07/15/2015 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL CO: AP CHECKS 480.20

Totals for 96629 480.20

96630 07/15/2015 IDAHO SCHOOL DIST. C BOISE ID DIST: SCHOOL DISTRICT 50.00

MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 2015-16
Totals for 96630 50.00

96631 07/15/2015 ISBA BOISE ID BOARD: REGISTRATION FOR ISBA 150.00
SUMMER LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE
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FOR CLERK OF THE BOARD
96631 07/15/2015 ISBA BOISE ID CO: ISBA SCHOOL DISTRICT 9,326.31
MEMBER DUES 7/1/15 THROUGH
6/30/16
Totals for 96631 9,476.31
96632 07/15/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HEX 61.22
DRIVER, ZIP-IN SCREWS
Totals for 96632 61.22
96633 07/15/2015 JONES, KAY C BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO MANU:PTE SUMMER 218.28
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-22/15 337 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96633 218.28
96634 07/15/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC- JOHN 14.70
DEERE MOWER BELT

96634 07/15/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #1- BELT 4.96
Totals for 96634 19.66
96635 07/15/2015 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 8.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 7/24/15
Totals for 96635 8.00
96636 07/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : REPAIR ON DISTRICT 1,348.62
VEHICLE GMC SIERRA C13387
ON7/2/2015
Totals for 96636 1,348.62
96637 07/15/2015 LAFFERTY, DEBORAH RUPERT ID MAINT: SKILLPATH SEMINAR IN 22.00
IDAHO FALLS 7/24/15

Totals for 96637 22.00

96638 07/15/2015 MIRANDA, FORTUNATO BURLEY D TRANS: STN CONFERENCE IN RENO 207.00
NV 7/24-29/15

Totals for 96638 207.00

96639 07/15/2015 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY D TRANS: LUBE AND ADJUSTED 5 125.00

DOORS ON SCHOOL BUS GARAGE.
Totals for 96639 125.00
96640 07/15/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: 25" 4 WAY TRU FOR LAWN 23.50
MOWER TRAILER.
96640 07/15/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: SPARK PLUGS FOR 8.82
HYSTER 7/7/2015
Totals for 96640 32.32
96641 07/15/2015 NOVELL INC. PASADENA CA DISTRICT NOVELL SOFTWARE 12,288.52
LICENSE RENEWAL, OPEN
ENTERPRISE SERVER, ZENWORKS
CONFIGURATION MANAGEMENT,
GROUPWISE, BORDER MANAGER
BUNDLE FTE SCHOOL LICENSE.
7/1/15-6/30/16
Totals for 96641 12,288.52
96642 07/15/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS IDAHO CORE: PIZZA FOR STAFF 72.44
MEMBERS FOR MATH DISTRIBUTION
ON JULY 8, 2015
Totals for 96642 72.44
96643 07/15/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HOSE 418.60
CLAMPS, GALVANIZED NIPPLES,
COUPLINGS, TEE'S, CAPS,
UNIONS, DRILL BITS
Totals for 96643 418.60

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BJHS-QRTLY FIRE & 139.92
BURGLARY ALARM MONITORING
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7/1-9/3015
96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: PRESCHOOL-QTRLY FIRE 111.78

ALARM MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DHS- QRTLY FIRE & 133.17
BURGLARY ALARM MONITORING
7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: OAKLEY ELEM- QTRLY 76.11
FIRE ALARM MONITORING
7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: OHS-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING
96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CO-QTRLY ALARM 117.99

MONITORING, TESTING AND
INSPECTIONS 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: BHS & VO-AG-QTRLY FIRE 146.70
ALARM MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DWOR-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: CHS-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: WP-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DECLO ELEM-QTRLY ALARM 141.09
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: RRES-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DJHS-QTRLY FIRE & 156.78
BURGLARY ALARM MONITORING
7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: MT VIEW-QTRLY FIRE 66.00
ALARM MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: RRHS-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.11
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: CRTC-QTRLY ALARM 118.23
MONITORING 7/1-9/30/15

96648 07/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: ALL SCHOOLS-QTRLY 1,034.25
TESTING AND INSPECTIONS
7/1-9/30/15

Totals for 96648 2,668.23
96649 07/15/2015 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE METER SUPPLIES 249.85
Totals for 96649 249.85
96650 07/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- 4 SQ. DUPLEX, 15.54

15A DPLX W/EARS

96650 07/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: ; DIST. WIDE- WIRE 27.49
Totals for 96650 43.03
96651 07/15/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: IASA CONFERENCE 70.00

IN BOISE 8/4-7/15

Totals for 96651 70.00

96652 07/15/2015 PRIEST, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TRANS: SHIRTS AND PANTS FOR 103.95
SHOP WORK.

Totals for 96652 103.95

96653 07/15/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS- 12" STARTING 5.85

COLLAR FOR HEATING SYSTEM
Totals for 96653 5.85

96654 07/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
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DEATHS
96654 07/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 31.50

EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
Totals for 96654 68.00
96655 07/15/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER 213.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
325 MI + PERDIEM
96655 07/31/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER -213.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
325 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96655 0.00
96656 07/15/2015 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECH: MICROSOFT 82.00
TRAINING @ SUMMER CONFERENCE
IN BOISE 7/22-24/15
96656 07/15/2015 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECH: PTE SUMMER 70.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15
Totals for 96656 152.00
96657 07/15/2015 SCHOOLDUDE CARY NC MAINT: MAINT- ON-LINE 5,259.15

PROGRAM FOR WORK ORDERS

Totals for 96657 5,259.15

96659 07/15/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DISTRICT 718.25
WHITE PAINT

96659 07/15/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS FLOOR PAINT 150.95
LOCKER ROOMS

96659 07/15/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:BHS- GREEN, WHITE AND 877.26

BLACK PAINT FOR GYM
FLOOR;RRHS BLACK PAINT FOR
STAGE FLOOR
96659 07/15/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: ALMO- 34.65
GRAFFITI REMOVER
Totals for 96659 1,781.11
96660 07/15/2015 SILVERBACK LEARNING BOISE ID TECH GRANT: MILEPOSTS 34,942.00
SUBSCRIPTION (1 YEAR
7/1/15-6/30/16) AND
IMPLEMENTATION FEE
Totals for 96660 34,942.00
96661 07/15/2015 SKILLPATH SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: WOMAN'S GUIDE TO 33.40
PERSONAL ACHIEVEMENT &
ROFESSIONAL SUCCESS

96661 07/15/2015 SKILLPATH SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CONFERENCE SEMINAR FOR 149.00
SECRETARY

Totals for 96661 182.40

96662 07/15/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HOSES FOR 89.71

PRESSURE WASHER

Totals for 96662 89.71

96664 07/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 11.88
COUPLERS

96664 07/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 78.63

REPAIR KIT, WIRE, CONNECTORS
96664 07/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: COUPLERS, GLUE 22.60
96664 07/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRINKLER 9.49
REPAIR KIT

96664 07/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: COUPLERS, 54.68
REPAIR KIT
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Totals for 96664 177.28
96665 07/15/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 292.88
Totals for 96665 292.88
96666 07/15/2015 TATE, JUSTIN RUPERT ID CRTC DIELSEL TECH: PTE SUMMER 213.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 325 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96666 213.00
96667 07/15/2015 TEETER, PAMELA OAKLEY ID CO: LUGGAGE CHARGE WHILE 25.00
ATTENDING POWERSCHOOL
UNIVERSITY IN ANAHEIM, CA
96667 07/15/2015 TEETER, PAMELA OAKLEY ID CO: HOTEL LODGING, ANAHEIM, 884.52
CA (POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY)
FOR DISTRICT ATTENDEE
Totals for 96667 909.52
96668 07/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID SPECIAL SERVICES: MICROSOFT 258.00
WINDOWS AND MICROSOFT OFFICE
UPDATE FOR SPECIAL SERVICES

COMPUTERS
96668 07/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 1,300.00
ACCESS
Totals for 96668 1,558.00
96669 07/15/2015 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MV HVAC INSTALL-3RD DRAW 43,187.00
Totals for 96669 43,187.00
96670 07/15/2015 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MT VIEW CEILING REMOVAL FOR 4,395.00
HVAC INSTALL
Totals for 96670 4,395.00
96671 07/15/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER DOT PHYSICAL 45.00
Totals for 96671 45.00
96672 07/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co RURAL: OFFICE 41.16

SUPPLIES-MAILING LABELS

96672 07/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: OFFICE SUPPLIES - 125.49
CALCULATOR RIBBON, STORAGE
BOXES, FILE FOLDERS

Totals for 96672 166.65
96673 07/15/2015 U S BANK TRUST CENTE ST PAUL MN CO: BOND PAYING AGENT FEE 350.00
Totals for 96673 350.00
96706 07/31/2015 4 C'S PHOTO REPRODUC HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUSINESS 82.60

CARDS- (DIDN'T PAY SALES TAX.
ST-101 SENT WITH CHECK)

Totals for 96706 82.60
96707 07/31/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 637.00
CELL PHONES
96707 07/31/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 42.24
PHONE
96707 07/31/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.03
Totals for 96707 698.27
96708 07/31/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO: TRASH REMOVAL JULY 2015 30.00
Totals for 96708 30.00
96709 07/31/2015 ADVANCED HOOD CLEANI NAMPA ID FS: HOOD CLEANING FOR SCHOOLS 3,200.00
INV #6965
Totals for 96709 3,200.00
96710 07/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: IDAHO STATE FLAG 70.08
96710 07/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: EXPANDING FILE FOLDERS 65.04
Totals for 96710 135.12

96711 07/31/2015 AMERICAN PROGRAM BUR NEWTON MA TITLE I: TITLE II; DISTRICT: 3,000.00
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GUEST SPEAKER TO

ADDRESS TEACHERS AND STAFF AT
THE CASSIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
BACK TO SCHOOL MEETING ON
8.25.15
Totals for 96711 3,000.00
96712 07/31/2015 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE D BOARD: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 17.50
RENDERED - 06/18/2015

Totals for 96712 17.50

96713 07/31/2015 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: BACK TO SCHOOL -DRUG 335.00
CAMPAIGN

Totals for 96713 335.00

96714 07/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 964.36

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
96714 07/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D CELL PHONES FOR SCHOOL NURSE 23.53
Totals for 96714 987.89
96715 07/31/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE D DIST: ADMIN. FEE FOR COBRA 309.40

SERVICES FOR 522 7/1-31/15
Totals for 96715 309.40
96716 07/31/2015 BENNETT, JUDY BURLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 195.00
MTI 4-8 CLASS 7/13-7/17/2015.
Totals for 96716 195.00
96717 07/31/2015 BIRD, TROY OAKLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 100.00
ABCTE APPLICATION
Totals for 96717 100.00
96718 07/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: NEW MILK COOLER FOR WHITE 2,658.00
PINE INV #161868 - GRANT
FUNDS TO BE DEPOSITED TO PAY
FOR THIS
Totals for 96718 2,658.00
96719 07/31/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D TRANS: PAY FOR WASHING 1,855.00
INSIDE OF 53 SCHOOL BUSES.
ATTENTION BHS DANCE TEAM.

Totals for 96719 1,855.00

96720 07/31/2015 CA CO FOOD SERVICE-P BURLEY ID FS: BEGINNING CASH 210.00

Totals for 96720 210.00

96721 07/31/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID SCHOOL NURSE: POSTER - BRUSH 140.00
YOUR TEETH

Totals for 96721 140.00

96722 07/31/2015 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: FUEL FOR DISTRICT 54.12

VEHICLE PARK AVE C10451 TO
STN CONFERENCE IN RENO
7/20/2015. REPAIR ON PARK
AVE. WHILE ON RENO TRIP.

Totals for 96722 54.12
96723 07/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.17
96723 07/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.41
96723 07/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.43
96723 07/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 299.97
96723 07/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.17

Totals for 96723 984.15
96724 07/31/2015 CHESLEY, CHARITY BURLEY ID TITLE II: Reimbursement: 100.00

ALTERNATE AUTHORIZATION

CONTENT SPECIALIST
Totals for 96724 100.00
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96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 1,660.56

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: WATER 19.40

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 669.63
GARBAGE

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 69.28

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 1,440.33

SEWER DEPT PYMT
96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 3,085.30
SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 1,060.45

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 96.65
PYMT

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 65.87

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 122.12
ELECTRIC

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 417.84
PYMT

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 512.78

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 66.66
& GARBAGE

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 302.99

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 4,980.84

96728 07/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 575.66

Totals for 96728 15,183.06
96729 07/31/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL OAKLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 195.00

MTI 4-8 CLASS 7/13-7/17/2015.
Totals for 96729 195.00
96730 07/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 128.25
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810 &
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244
96730 07/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO: 2015-2016 MAINTENANCE 1.54
AGREEMENT FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3047
Totals for 96730 129.79
96731 07/31/2015 FIRE SERVICES OF IDA POCATELLO ID FS: SEMI ANNUAL HOOD SERVICE 743.00
FOR SCHOOLS INV #011345
Totals for 96731 743.00
96732 07/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND HAMBURGER 549.34
BUNS FOR SUMMER FEEDING
PROGRAM INV #2278846
96732 07/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR SUMMER 136.65
FEEDING PROGRAM INV #2271652
96732 07/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, RANCH DIP, 913.19
MUSTARD PACKETS FOR SUMMER
FEEDING PROGRAM INV #2275248
Totals for 96732 1,599.18
96733 07/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: SANDWICH BAGS, FRENCH FRY 636.20
BAGS, NAPKINS INV #957854
96733 07/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BUFF PADS 287.20

96733 07/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FRENCH FRY BAGS INV 42.60
#957854



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:44 aM 09/28/15

05.15.06.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 07/01/15 - 07/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 96733 966.00
96734 07/31/2015 GOODE MOTORS BURLEY D TRANS: TEST TO FIND THE 120.97

ELECTRICAL DRAW ON BATTERY ON

DISTRICT VEHICLE C14778 FORD

WINDSTAR.

Totals for 96734 120.97

96735 07/31/2015 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 56.50

UNPAID PORTION OF HOTEL STAY

AT GRAND SIERRA RESORT FOR

STN CONFERENCE

Totals for 96735 56.50

96736 07/31/2015 HARLOW'S BUS SALES ROLETTE ND TRANS: SEAT COVERS FOR ALL 1,911.50
BUSES

Totals for 96736 1,911.50

96737 07/31/2015 HAWLEY TROXELL ENNIS BOISE ID DIST: SERVICES IN CONNECTION 525.00

WITH CJSD - ADVISE ON
CONSTRUCTION ISSUES
Totals for 96737 525.00
96738 07/31/2015 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY D CHS : ADMIN TRAVEL-DETENTION 70.40
CENTER 6/9, DECLO SUMMER

SCHOOL
6/22,6/25,7/1,7/6,7/9,7/14,7/2
2 160 MI
Totals for 96738 70.40
96739 07/31/2015 IASA BOISE ID IASA 2015 Summer Conference 240.00

Registration August 5-7,
2014, Boise, ID-T.
96739 07/31/2015 IASA BOISE ID IASA 2015 Summer Conference 240.00
Registration August 5-7,
2014, Boise, ID-
Totals for 96739 480.00
96740 07/31/2015 IDAHO STATE DEPT OF BOISE ID TITLE IT: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 1,600.00
NETWORK TRAINING -

Totals for 96740 1,600.00
96741 07/31/2015 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: NEW EXEMPT PLATES FOR 69.00
2016 BUSES. (€19180, C19181,

C19182.
Totals for 96741 69.00
96742 07/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 17.14
96742 07/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 1,107.406
96742 07/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 2.06
BLDG)
Totals for 96742 1,126.66
96743 07/31/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : REPAIR A/C ON 527.45

DISTRICT VEHICLE LINCOLN
C18562

96743 07/31/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: PULLEY FOR IDLE ON 56.26
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10422 GMC

4X4.

Totals for 96743 583.71

96744 07/31/2015 KIWANIS CLUB BURLEY ID CO: ANNUAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP 420.00
DUES

Totals for 96744 420.00

96745 07/31/2015 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ALMO RESTROOM ADDITION 3,245.50
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Totals for 96745 3,245.50
96746 07/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR SUMMER 2015 3,404.65
Totals for 96746 3,404.65
96747 07/31/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN D 21ST CENTURY GRANT: 21ST 173.60

CENTURY GRANT MTG IN BOISE
7/16-17/15 340 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96747 173.60
96748 07/31/2015 MUHLESTEIN, GLORIA OAKLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 195.00
MTI 4-8 CLASS 7/13-7/17/2015.
Totals for 96748 195.00
96750 07/31/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: IDLER PULLEY ASSY. FOR 18.60
DIST VEHICLE C10422
96750 07/31/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FUEL FILTER AND SPIN 29.717
ON LUBE FOR BUS 13-4.

96750 07/31/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: DOOR SWITCH FOR BUS 3.93
04-1.
96750 07/31/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: SPIN ON LUBE AND 11.41

PANEL AIR FILTER FOR DIST
VEHICLE C18956 BUICK ENCLAVE
96750 07/31/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: A/C CHARGE ON 9.46
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18562
LINCOLN
96750 07/31/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: FLAT TIRE MARKER PEN 2.70
FOR BUS TIRES
96750 07/31/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT ON IDLER PULLEY -18.60
ASSY. FOR DIST VEHICLE
C10442-RETURNED
Totals for 96750 57.27
96751 07/31/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL CO: TUITION FOR 2 STAFF TO 4,400.00
ATTEND POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY
2015 IN ANAHEIM CA
6/28-17/2/15
Totals for 96751 4,400.00
96752 07/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: PRODUCE, HOT DOG BUNS AND 440.10
MAYO PACKETS FOR SUMMER
FEEDING PROGRAM INV #5176630
96752 07/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: PRODUCE FOR SUMMER 304.50
FEEDING PROGRAM INV #5170815

Totals for 96752 744.60
96753 07/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR OFFICE 27.32
Totals for 96753 27.32
96754 07/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
96754 07/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
96754 07/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,043.86
96754 07/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
Totals for 96754 3,495.64
96755 07/31/2015 PRESTON, CHERI BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 395.00

N MTI 4-8 CLASS
7/13-7/17/2015.

Totals for 96755 395.00

96756 07/31/2015 PURITY CHEMICALS, IN MARIETTA GA TRANS: SHOP PACK FOR IN THE 386.00
BUS SHOP.

Totals for 96756 386.00

96757 07/31/2015 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: BROADBAND SERVICES 20,776.50

8/1-31/15
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Totals for 96757 20,776.50
96758 07/31/2015 RODRIQUEZ, ANGELA HEYBURN ID FS: NSLP/FFVP TRAINING IN 10.00
TWIN FALLS 8/7/15
Totals for 96758 10.00
96759 07/31/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED NEW 1,220.00
WINDSHIELDS FOR BUS 15-3
Totals for 96759 1,220.00
96760 07/31/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID BOARD: NAME PLATE FOR BOARD 29.95
TRUSTEE
Totals for 96760 29.95
96761 07/31/2015 SPENCER, ANGELA MALTA ID TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 195.00
MTI 4-8 CLASS 7/13-7/17/2015.
Totals for 96761 195.00
96762 07/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: KITCHEN SUPPLIES 63.38
96762 07/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING MEALS & 22.68
TREATS
Totals for 96762 86.06
96763 07/31/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MT. VIEW/TECH CENTER 2,998.00
APC SMART UPS
96763 07/31/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: SERVER MEMORY 500.00
Totals for 96763 3,498.00
96764 07/31/2015 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MV HVAC NEW FURNACE UNITS, 83,182.00
LABOR, CERTIFIED AIR, AND ANY
EXTRAS. BALANCE LESS AMOUNT
PAID.
Totals for 96764 83,182.00
96765 07/31/2015 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID BOARD: CALL FOR BID - HIGH 96.30
SCHOOL OUTDOOR BLEACHERS
Totals for 96765 96.30
96766 07/31/2015 THOMANDER, MONET' DECLO ID TITLE ITI: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 195.00
MTI 4-8 CLASS 7/13-7/17/2015.
Totals for 96766 195.00
96767 07/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: VINYL POCKET DIVIDERS 13.50
96767 07/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: PEN REFILLS, RECEIPT 61.08
BOOKS
Totals for 96767 74.58
96768 07/31/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR ALL 136.48
BUSES
Totals for 96768 136.48
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL (LOS BETOS MEXICAN FOOD) 39.36
LUNCHES WHILE IN CALDWELL
LOADING TEXTBOOKS @ CAXTONS
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 301.32
NAMPA) HOTEL STAY FOR
MECHANICS CONFERENCE IN NAMPA
ON 7/13 -7/16,2015.
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL (UHAUULAAA 1 SELF STORAGE) 226.00
26' UHAUL RENTAL FOR ENVISION
2.0 K-6 MATH TEXTBOOKS
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL UHAUL AAA 1 SELF -239.56
STORAGE : CREDIT VOUCHER 26"
UHAUL RENTAL FOR ENVISION 2.0
K-6 MATH TEXTBOOKS
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 450.00

(SQ* Materials
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to be used during the back to
school meeting on Aug 24,
2015 featuring Stacey Bess
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL (BURNT LEMON GRILL) LUNCHES 42.16
WHILE UNLOADING TEXTBOOKS FRO
CAXTON'S
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC DIESEL MECH: PTE SUMMER 150.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-22/15 REG ID
#83327813-
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 268.92
NAMPA) HOTEL STAY FOR
MECHANICS CONFERENCE IN NAMPA
ON 7/13 -7/16,2015.

96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL UHAUL AAA 1 SELF STORAGE: 26' 226.00
UHAUL RENTAL FOR ENVISION 2.0
K-6 MATH TEXTBOOKS

96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL UHAUL AAA 1 SELF STORAGE: 26' 239.56
UHAUL RENTAL FOR ENVISION 2.0
K-6 MATH TEXTBOOKS

96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL STEVOS: LUNCH WHILE UNLOADING 47.49
TEXTBOOKS
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: (RADISSON HOTELS) 726.25

HOTEL ROOM FOR READING
HORIZIONS TRAINING CONFERENCE
IN SALT LAKE CITY, UT
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS, MIGRANT: 120.43
HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR R.
GOMEZ AT SDE MIGRANT MEETING
ON 7/15/2015
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL 21ST CCLC: (DELTA AIR) 385.20
AIRFARE TO CONFERENCE IN
COEUR D'ALANE - AUG. 20 & 21,
2015
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 166.00
NAMPA) HOTEL STAY FOR
MECHANICS CONFERENCE IN NAMPA
ON 7/14 -7/16,2015.
96774 07/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL (PILOT MT HOME) FUEL TO PICK 80.00
UP TEXT BOOKS AT CAXTONS
Totals for 96774 3,229.13
96775 07/31/2015 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,030.70
CLASS AT FHSU 7/9/2015
Totals for 96775 1,030.70

Totals for checks 692,592.87
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 13,361.62 0.00 383,841.64 397,203.26
220 FED. FOREST FUND 0.00 0.00 3,245.50 3,245.50
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 2,248.47 2,248.47
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 51,712.00 51,712.00
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 335.00 335.00
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
252 TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 0.00 0.00 450.00 450.00
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 291.23 291.23
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 726.25 726.25
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 41.16 41.16
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 558.80 558.80
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 7,026.54 7,026.54
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 888.80 0.00 12,564.75 13,453.55
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 149,782.75 149,782.75
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 3,498.00 3,498.00
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 61,020.36 0.00 0.00 61,020.36
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 75,270.78 0.00 617,322.09 692,592.87
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